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Approved Private Providers of Online Content for lowa Schools

Provider

Website

Contact

Accelerate Education

Edmentum (Includes Apex Learning)

eDynamic Learning

Elevate K-12

FlexPoint Education Cloud (Formerly FLVS

Global)

Great Hearts

Imagine Learning (Formerly Edgenuity)

Kirkwood High School Distance Learning

Logra Learning (Spanish language only)

Pearson Virtual Schools

Schools PLP

https://accelerate.education

https://www.edmentum.com/

https://edynamiclearning.com/

https://www.elevatek12.com/

https://flexpointeducation.com/

https://www.greatheartsonline.org

https://imaginelearning.com

www.kirkwood.edu/hsdl

http://spanishlogralearning.com/

https://www.pearson.com/en-us/schools/products-
services/k12-online-schools.html

https://schoolsplp.com/

K-12

K-12

6-12

K-12

PK-12

K-12

K-12

7-12

K-12

K-12

Jim Benitez
206-755-4687

Heather Whatley
952-607-4982

Lisa Rahn
778-699-2071 x403

Nicholas Cemeno
nicholas.cememo@elevatek12.com
815-791-6520

Amy Otto
aotto@flexpointeducation.com
386-562-1004

Roger LaMarca
Roger.lamarca@greatheartsnova.org
520-709-9688

Erin Barnett
erin.barnett@imaginelearning.com
480-463-2966 x2040

Brad Gardner
brad.gardner@kirkwood.edu
319-784-1517

Sarah Wrather
712-395-0308

Audrey Harrell
audrey.harrell@pearson.com
919-830-4629

Josh Leitz
602-770-9152
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Provider Website Contact

Stride Learning Solutions (Formerly FuelEd https://stridels.com/ K-12 Joseph Sveum

and K12, Inc.) Manager, Inside Sales
jsveum@k12.com
405-659-9830

VictoryXR https://www.victoryxr.com 7-12 David Blinn
david.blinn@yvictiryxr,com
813-635-6221

Voces Digital (World Languages/ELL Only) https://www.vocesdigital.com/ K-12 Kelsey Lewandowski or
Kris Warshefski
800-848-0256
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