

June 13, 2024

## **Approved Private Providers of Online Content for Iowa Schools**

Provider	Website	Grade Level	Contact
Accelerate Education	https://accelerate.education	K-12	Jim Benitez 206-755-4687
Edmentum (Includes Apex Learning)	https://www.edmentum.com/	K-12	Heather Whatley 951-607-4982
eDynamic Learning	https://edynamiclearning.com/	6-12	Lisa Rahn 778-699-2071 x403
Elevate K-12	https://www.elevatek12.com/	K-12	Nicholas Cemeno 815-791-6520 nicholas.cememo@elevatek12.com
FlexPoint Education Cloud (Formerly FLVS Global)	https://flexpointeducation.com/	PK-12	Amy Otto 386-562-1004 aotto@flexpointeducation.com
Imagine Learning (Formerly Edgenuity)	https://imaginelearning.com	K-12	Erin Barnett erin.barnett@imaginelearning.com 480-463-2966 x2040
Kirkwood High School Distance Learning	www.kirkwood.edu/hsdl	9-12	Brad Gardner <u>brad.gardner@kirkwood.edu</u> 319-784-1517
Logra Learning (Spanish language only)	http://spanishlogralearning.com/	7-12	Sarah Wrather 712-395-0308
Pearson Virtual Schools	https://www.pearson.com/en-us/schools/products- services/k12-online-schools.html	K-12	Audrey Harrell audrey.harrell@pearson.com 919-830-4629
Schools PLP	https://schoolsplp.com/	K-12	Josh Leitz 602-770-9152
Stride Learning Solutions (Formerly FuelEd and K12, Inc.)	https://stridels.com/	K-12	Joseph Sveum Manager, Inside Sales jsveum@k12.com 405-659-9830

Provider	Website	Grade Level	Contact
VictoryXR	https://www.victoryxr.com	7-12	David Blinn david.blinn@victiryxr,com 813-635-6221
Voces Digital (World Languages/ELL Only)	https://www.vocesdigital.com/	K-12	Kelsey Lewandowski or Kris Warshefski 800-848-0256